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ECDC Public holidays 2024 

The ECDC public holidays are established taking into consideration the European Commission 
public holidays as well as the Swedish public holidays for each year. 

The ECDC holidays for 2024 are as follows: 

Monday, 1 and 2 January 2024 Day after New Year’s Day 

Thursday, 28 March 2024 Maundy Thursday 

Friday, 29 March Good Friday 

Monday, 1 April 2024 Easter Monday 

Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Labour Day 

Thursday, 9 May 2024 Schuman Day/ Ascension Day 

Friday, 10 May 2024 Friday after Ascension Day 

Thursday, 6 June 2024 Swedish National Day 

Friday, 21 June 2024 Midsummer Eve 

Friday, 1 November 2024 All Saints' Day 

From Monday 23 December to Tuesday 31 
December 2024 

7 end-of-year days 
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